Description

DAG Dozer
DAG Dozer
DAG Dozer

DAG Dozer

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received August 31, 2007

Vendor

Cooke Sales & Service

RSC Equipment

Hertz Equipment

John Fabick Tractor Co.
Cumings McGowan & West

G. W. Van Keppel

Monthly Price

$2250.00
$2995.00
$3790.00

$3925.00

Remarks
Fiat Allis FD5, HP not equivalent
John Deere 450J-LGP, HP not equivalent

Bid John Deere 550 - Award Bid

No Bid

Non-Responsive



